1E-mail:  inquiry@quentin-lift.com              Web:  http://www.quentin-lift.com.cn
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
2 Whatsapp: +86 13361054998            Email: sales@gradinlifts.com
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
Safety is the first priority
Honesty is the best policy
3E-mail:  inquiry@quentin-lift.com              Web:  http://www.quentin-lift.com.cn
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD

2 Whatsapp: +86 13361054998            Email: sales@gradinlifts.com
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
Mobile scissor lifts
Model# Platform size(mm)
Loading
Capacity(kg)
Max.platform
machine
weightheight(m) Dimension（mm）
（kg）
SJY0.5-4 2100*830 500 4 2250*950*1100 800
SJY0.5-6 2100*830 500 6 2250*950*1200 880
SJY0.5-7 2100*830 500 7 2250*950*1280 970
SJY0.5-8 2100*930 500 8 2250*1060*1380 1050
SJY0.5-9 2100*930 500 9 2250*1060*1500 1165
SJY0.5-10 2100*1230 500 10 2250*1350*1530 1360
SJY0.5-11 2100*1230 500 11 2250*1350*1650 1400
SJY0.5-12  2550*1530 500 12 2720*1670*1750 2260
SJY0.5-14 2812*1530 500 14 3045*1730*1810 2400
SJY0.5-16 2812*1600 500 16 3045*1800*2080 3500
SJY0.5-18 3070*1600 500 18 3250*1800*2080 3900
SJY1.0-4 2100*1200 1000 4 2250*1350*1180 1250
SJY1.0-6 2100*1200 1000 6 2250*1350*1300 1400
SJY1.0-8 2100*1200 1000 8 2250*1350*1420 1585
SJY1.0-10 2100*1200 1000 10 2250*1350*1530 1700
SJY1.0-12 2550*1530 1000 12 2796*1670*1750 2560
SJY1.0-14 2812*1530 1000 14 3067*1750*1810 2765
SJY1.5-6 2100*1530 1500 6 2250*1750*1530 1780
SJY1.5-8 2100*1530 1500 8 2250*1750*1690 2070
SJY1.5-10 2100*1530 1500 10 2250*1750*1850 2250
SJY1.5-12 2550*1530 1500 12 2796*1762*1850 2900
SJY1.5-14 2816*1600 1500 14 3045*1852*1960 3400
SJY2.0-6 2100*1530 2000 6 2250*1750*1530 1780
SJY2.0-8 2100*1530 2000 8 2250*1750*1690 2070
SJY2.0-10 2100*1530 2000 10 2250*1750*1850 2250
SJY2.0-12 2550*1600 2000 12 2796*1852*1954 3200
SJY2.0-14 2816*1600 2000 14 3067*1852*2230 3900
3                      https://www.gradinlifts.com/
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
Mobile scissor lifts(Customized specifications)
Customized specifications:

capacity
 (Kg)
Platform
size Voltage
m V/HZ
Power
 Kw
Weight
 kg
Overall dimension
(m)
Single
mast
SJYL0.1-6-1 6 100 0.6*0.6 220/380 1.1  320 1.3*0.8*1.98
SJYL0.1-8-1  8 100 0.6*0.6 220/380 1.1  340 1.3*0.8*1.98
SJYL0.1-10-1 10 100 0.6*0.6 220/380 1.1  360 1.4*0.85*1.98
Double
mast
SJYL0.2-6-2  6 200 1.35*0.6 220/380 1.5 450 1.4*0.85*1.98
SJYL0.2-8-2 8 200 1.35*0.6 220/380 1.5 560 1.4*0.85*1.98
SJYL0.2-10-2 10 200 1.35*0.6 220/380 1.5 680 1.6*0.9*1.98
SJYL0.2-12-2 12 200 1.47*0.60 220/380 1.5 720 1.7*0.9*1.98
SJYL0.2-14-2 14 200 1.47*0.60 220/380 1.5 780 1.9*1*2.3
Three
mast
SJYL0.2-10-3 10 200 1.58*0.8 220/380 2.2 960 1.9*1.2*1.98
SJYL0.2-12-3 12 200 1.58*0.8 220/380 2.2 1050 1.9*1.2*1.98
SJYL0.2-14-3 14 200 1.6*0.8 220/380 2.2 1120 1.9*1.3*2.35
SJYL0.2-16-3 16 200 1.6*0.8 220/380 2.2 1200 2*1.3*2.7
Four
mast
SJYL0.2-12-4 12 200 1.58*0.8 220/380 2.2 1050 2*1.35*2.0
SJYL0.2-14-4 14 200 1.58*0.8 220/380 2.2 1150 2*1.35*2.35
SJYL0.2-16-4 16 200 1.6*0.8 220/380 2.2 1250 2.1*1.4*3
SJYL0.2-18-4 18 200 1.6*0.8 220/380 2.2 1480 2.1*1.4*3.35
15           Web:  http://www.quentin-lift.com.cn
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
Self-propelled single mast aerial work platforms
Model# C0123 C0126

17E-mail:  inquiry@quentin-lift.com              Web:  http://www.quentin-lift.com.cn
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
18 Whatsapp: +86 13361054998            Email: sales@gradinlifts.com
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
19                        https://www.gradinlifts.com/
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
Towable articulating boom lifts
Model# Platform Overall dimension Max.platform Loading Honzontal Weightsize
GKTZ-8 1200*800
height
5200*1585*1900 8M
capacity
200KG
outreach
4.5M 1500kg
GKTZ-10 1200*800 5400*1665*1900 10M 200KG 5M 1700kg
GKTZ-12 1200*800 6400*1665*1900 12M 200KG 6M 2000kg
GKTZ-14 1200*800 6200*1730*2100 14M 200KG 8.5M 2350KG
GKTZ-16 1200*800 7000*1730*2200 16M 200KG 9M 2600KG
GkTZ-18 1200*800 7100*1850*2260 18M 200KG 10M 4300KG
GKTZ-20 1200*800 7700*1850*2260 19.8M 200KG 12M
Towable articulating boom lifts feature easy
transportation,compact size,quick installation and easy

Horizontal Max work Model height (m) outreach
(m)
Rotation Loading
capacityangle  (kg)
Dimensions Machine
(mm) weight (kg)
Lifting speed Work
(m/s) pressure
(Mpa)
Traveling
speed (km/h)
wind-proof
capacity
GKT-
10.5 10.5 3 360° 200 3600x1700x2600 1600 0.05-0.09 10 15-30 ≦5级
GKT-12 12 3.4 360° 200 3900x1900x2600 1900 0.05-0.09 10 15-30 ≦5级
GKT-13 13 4 360° 200 3900x1950x3000 2000 0.05-0.09 10 15-30 ≦5级
GKT-14 14 4 360° 200 5400x2100x3100 2200 0.05-0.09 10 15-30 ≦5级
Optional power sources
·DC                                                                 ·DC&AC
·Diesel power     ·Insulating platform floor
·Explosion-proof electrical equipment

Mast climbing work platforms
Model#
Max
Lifting
Height(m)
Overall
Dimension(m)
Loading Lifting
Capacity(kg) Speed
(m/s)
Wind-proof
Capacity(grade) Table Size(m) Power   Machine
(kw) Voltage(v) Weight(kg)
GTC-6A 6 10.2*0.92*1.8 200 0.054 5 0.75*0.75 1.1 220 480
GTC-8A 8 1.16*0.92*2.05 200 0.044 5 0.8*0.8 1.1 220 580
GTC-10A 10 1.16*1*2.17 200 0.04 5 0.8*0.8 1.1 220 650
GTC-12A 12 1.4*1.23*2.23 200 0.03 5 0.8*0.8 1.1 220 900
GTC-14A 14 1.4*1.23*2.3 200 0.028 5 0.8*0.8 1.1 220 1075
GTC-15A 15 1.4*1.23*2.4 200 0.026 5 0.8*0.8 1.1 220 1200
GTC-16B 16 1.6*1.39*2.36 200 0.026 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 1350
GTC-18B 18 1.78*1.47*2.6 200 0.026 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 1430
GTC-20B 20 1.78*1.56*2.56 150 0.042 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 1650
GTC-21B 21 1.78*1.56*2.7 150 0.04 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 1700
GTC-22B 22 1.97*1.65*2.8 150 0.035 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 1850
GTC-23B 23 1.97*1.65*2.9 150 0.03 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 2000
GTC-24B 24 1.97*1.65*2.9 150 0.043 4 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 2200
GTC-25B 25 2.05*1.75*3.05 150 0.042 4 0.8*0.8 1.1*2 220 2350
GTC-26B 26 2.05*1.75*3.20 150 0.04 4 0.8*0.8 1.1*2 220 2450
GTC-28B 28 2.20*1.80*3.05 150 0.034 4 0.8*0.8 1.1*2 220 2500
GTC-30B 30 2.25*1.9*3.25 120 0.034 4 0.8*0.8 1.1*2 220 2800
GTC-20C 20 2.80*1.45*2.20 150 0.04 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 2350
GTC-22C 22 2.90*1.45*2.25 150 0.04 5 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 2500
GTC-24C 24 3.00*1.50*2.25 150 0.035 4 0.8*0.8 1.5 220 2650
GTC-26C 26 3.10*1.50*2.30 150 0.3 4 0.8*0.8 1.1*2 220 2800
GTC-28C 28 3.20*1.60*2.35 120 0.3 4 0.8*0.8 1.1*2 220 3000
GTC-30C 30 3.20*1.60*2.35 120 0.3 4 0.8*0.8 1.1*2 220
Mast climbing work platforms lift with multistage hydraulic
cylinders. High strength material & excellent mechanic properties
of hydraulic cylinders and tower&ladder shaped framework
make the platform more stable.This product is composed of

Model#
Rated loading
Table size
capacity
（kg） （mm）
Lip plate size
（mm）
Travelling（mm） Power
（kw）
Pit size（mm）
Up tilting
Down
tilting L W H
DCQ-6  6 2000*2000 400 300 250 0.75 2080 2040 600
DCQ-8 8 2000*2000 400 300 250 0.75 2080 2040 600
DCQ-10 10 2000*2000 400 300 250 0.75 2080 2040 600
DCQ-12 12 2000*2000 400 300 250 0.75 2080 2040 600
40 Whatsapp: +86 13361054998            Email: sales@gradinlifts.com
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD
41                        https://www.gradinlifts.com/
JINAN QUENTIN MACHINERY CO.,LTD

plate
Adjustable
range
DCQY-6 6
11400
*2000
*11000
160*80*4 100*50*3 40*60*3 3 600-9
φ
80*50*2
14
11000*
18000
mm
DCQY-8 8 160*80*4 100*50*4 40*60*3 3 600-9 14
DCQY-10 10 160*80*5 120*60*4 40*60*3 4 600-9 16
DCQY-12 12 200*100*5 120*60*5 40*60*3 5 700-9 20
DCQY-15 15 250*100*6 160*80*5 40*60*3 6 700-9 20
Folding guide plate
High strength geared anti-skid steel grid plate
The ramp structure
Heavy-duty solid tires